Southern Oregon Population

Southern Oregon’s population has experienced steady growth—nearly 26 percent since 1990—and is one

of Oregon’s most economically viable regions.

Community

Jackson County

Ashland
Butte Falls
Central Point
Eagle Point
Gold Hill
Jacksonville
Medford
Phoenix
Rogue River
Shady Cove
Talent

Josephine County

Cave Junction
Grants Pass

Unincorporated

Population
203,950

20,255
425
17,235
8,520
1,220
2,800
75,180
4,550
2,140
2,910
6,095
82,820
1,885
34,660
46,275

Source: Portland State University Population Report, 2011 Estimates

Additional demographic information, commercial property listings and other information can be found using our online property locator.


http://pdx.edu/prc/population-estimates-0
http://www.oregon4biz.com/The-Oregon-Advantage/Expand-In-Oregon/

