Southern Oregon Population

Southern Oregon's population has experienced steady growth—nearly 26 percent since 1990—and is one of Oregon's most economically viable regions.

<u>Community</u>	Population
Jackson County	203,950
Ashland	20,255
Butte Falls	425
Central Point	17,235
Eagle Point	8,520
Gold Hill	1,220
Jacksonville	2,800
Medford	75,180
Phoenix	4,550
Rogue River	2,140
Shady Cove	2,910
Talent	6,095
Josephine County	82,820
Cave Junction	1,885
Grants Pass	34,660
Unincorporated	46,275

Source: Portland State University Population Report, 2011 Estimates

Additional demographic information, commercial property listings and other information can be found using our online property locator.